
Name Title Phone: Cell: Email Address Comments

Leslie Zuck PCO Executive Director 814-364-9171 814-404-6567 leslie@paorganic.org Key Ind. on Grant

Nicole McNeil
PCO Membership & 
Development Specialist 570-898-0540 814-470-0308 nicole@paorganic.org

Jim Pierce
PCO Special Projects 
Manager 814-422-3377 jim@paorganic.org

Mary Barbercheck

Professor of Entomology, 
PSU Department of 
Entomology 814-863-2982 meb34@psu.edu Key Ind. on Grant

Ebony Murrell Postdoctoral Scholar, PSU 
Dept of Ecosystem Science 
and Management egmurrell@gmail.com

John Wallace
Postdoctoral Scholar, PSU Dept. 
of Plant Science jmw309@psu.edu

Kristy Borrelli

Sustainable Ag Extension 
Educator
NE-SARE Coordinator 814-863-9845 kab617@psu.edu

Andrew Smyre Perdue Andrew.Smyre@perdue.com

Megan Chawner
PSU Sustainable Ag 
Educator 610-391-9840 mzc335@psu.edu

4184 Dorney Park Road, Room 104
Lehigh County Agricultural Center
Allentown, PA 18104-5798

Emelie Swackhamer
PSU Horticulture Extension 
Educator

Montgomery County: 610-
489-4315
Lehigh County:  610-391-
9840
Northampton County:  
610-746-1970 exs33@psu.edu

Will start and transfer to new 
Sustain Ag Educator
 
Megan Chawner. Continue to Cc 
Emelie

Ron Hoover

PSU On-Farm Research 
Coordinator

814-865-6672 814-777-4785 rjh7@psu.edu

116 ASI Bldg/ Penn State 
University/ University Park, PA 
16802
    

Charlie White cmw29@psu.edu

Matt Ryan
Assistant Professor, Cornell 
University (607) 255-4964 mrr232@cornell.edu

Janice Degni
Cornell Cooperative 
Extension jgd3@cornell.edu

Dave Hartman dwh2@psu.edu

Gwendolyn Crews gwendolyn.crews@pa.usda.gov

Peter Miller Organic Valley peter.miller@organicvalley.coop Key Ind. on Grant

John Cleary
Organic Valley, NE Pool 
Manager 612-803-9087 John.cleary@organicvalley.coop

Jason Kaye PSU jpk12@psu.edu Key Ind. on Grant

Dan Dalton
PASA Three Rivers 
Sustainability Hub Manager dan@pasafarming.org
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Tyler Rice

Associate Professor of Soil 
Management and Applied 
Soil Physics 814-867-4501 twr5046@psu.edu Approves CCA 

Christie Badger
Independent Inspector, PCO 
Board Member christie.badger@gmail.com Will put the wordout on events etc.

Virginia L. Rosenkranz
Director, NE County Ag 
Agents Assn 410.749.6141 ext 106 rosnkrnz@umd.edu Will put the wordout on events etc.


